QA-ES
MKII Electrosurgical Analyzer
PRODUCT HIGHLIGHTS
• 128 internal user selectable test loads from 10 to
 5200 ohms (No expansion load module needed)
• Automatic power distribution curve measurement
• Crest factor measurement
• RF leakage measurements

 HP Desk Jet, Canon Bubble Jet or compatible.
QA-ES MKII
ORDERING INFORMATION
Order no:
14010: QA-ES MKII Electrosurgical Analyzer
Accessories:
14100: Carrying Case
10500: Carrying Case, ext. printer
14200: ansur  QA-ES Plug-In
14201: ansur  QA-ES Plug-In, demo
14225: User manual ansur  QA-ES Plug-In (CD)
14025: User / Service manual QA-ES (CD)
11451: E-Input Measuring Cable, 2m, black
11452: E-Input Measuring Cable, 2m, red
11481: E-Input Measuring Cable, 5m, black
11482: E-Input Measuring Cable, 5m, red
11471: Grip C, black
11472: Grip C, red